
Qualifiers and Warm Up Classes

FRIDAY
CLASS 1 70CM WU Single Phase

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
3PM 875 Dean Close Proud Fionn

236 Cranbrook School Coolodge Dun Trice
877 Dean Close Urrachree Prince 
896 Farlingaye High Sch Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
891 Giggleswick School Simba
924 King's High, Warwick School & Prep Rosie
925 King's High, Warwick School & Prep Monty
932 Leweston School Fairyhill Floyd 
942 Moor Park Killough Queen
948 Ossett Academy & Sixth Form College Crownhill smoke 
977 Seaford Head Sellernane King 

3.20. 1016 West Somerset College Tipperary Wedding Day
1017 West Somerset College Quantock Spirit
1019 West Somerset College FC Minerva

9 Beechwood Park School Toureen Bob
10 Beechwood Park School Old Gorge RumPunch

111 Beechwood Park School Galcross Amigo
12 Beechwood Park School Sailin Dandy 
13 Beechwood Park School ROSSCON MIA
14 Birchfield School Doylan Gorgeous Guy
60 Elfed High Hilin Mr Softee
89 Kingswood School (Senior), Bath Gypsy

3.50. 87 Kingswood School (Senior), Bath Jebeth Flying Saucer
88 Kingswood School (Senior), Bath Snowflake

140 Queen's College, Taunton Bower Pegasus
141 Queenswood School, Herts Ardlea Auther King
152 Sandroyd School Lissacama Rose
153 Sandroyd School Jerry
155 Sandroyd School Aisha
156 Sandroyd School Brown Boy II
164 Seaford Head Smirnoff Ice

SECOND COURSEWALK 5 MINS
4.20. 172 South Axholme Academy lightening

173 South Axholme Academy Clonberne Paddy
174 South Axholme Academy Fudge
183 St Gregory's Catholic School Master Tickle Mouse
184 St Gregory's Catholic School â€˜Thuder Boulleâ€™
213 Barnard Castle School Prophet
224 Blakesley Primary School Fronarth Giovani
285 Hazlegrove Prep School Scooby Doo
335 Nicholas Hawksmoor Primary School Gurnos Welsh Rapture
100 Nottingham Girls High School Skymas
160 Sandroyd School Spider Cage
444 Benenden Cloontuskert Lady Katie

5PM 445 Benenden Charlie



450 Benenden Mr Skips
483 Cranbrook School Pocket Star
246 Dean Close Harvey
523 Icknield Community College Dakota Snow Chief
533 Kirkham Grammar School Macs Clover 
564 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Calder Diesel
635 Thornton College Glenvar Clara
637 Uffculme School Doylan Applejack
638 Uffculme School Rangeview Fiorin
639 Uffculme School Ace of Spades

5.20. 640 Uffculme School Go With The Flo
435 Beaudesert Park School Paddy
458 Berkhamsted School Sowermire Billy Joe
876 Dean Close Cleo
718 Oswestry School Thomas Cromwell
719 Oswestry School Rosedale Spellbound
720 Oswestry School Commauns Glory 
721 Oswestry School Mystical Skye
128 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) Willow
132 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) OBX Elysium Stardust 
366 Sponne School Staples

5.40. 363 Sponne School Rooan De Goariva
632 Thornton College Gwehelydd Pepsi
633 Thornton College Ardara Shadow
634 Thornton College Guernos Welsh Melanie
646 Windermere School Mr Twist
756 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Gallant Prince
757 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Tyntyla Gwyndaf
758 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Peters Boy
759 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Cuffnells Gold Rod
760 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi Ernie

6PM 534 Kirkham Grammar School Kiron Snow Queen 

Class 2 FRI 90CM WU Single Phase

6.10. 902 Hills Road Sixth Form College Curolea Mika
903 Hills Road Sixth Form College El Gaucho DHI
926 King's High, Warwick School & Prep Ballymore Bouncer
944 Norwich High School for Girls Davco Upsala
946 Norwich High School for Girls Marley\'s Clover

SATURDAY

Class 51 P 13 Q Arena C
PRELIM INDIVIDUAL DRESSAGE QUALIFIER

1.45 812 Beachborough School CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH
1.53 804 Barnard Castle School Loughkeeland Ringmaster



2pm 869 Cranleigh Tresillion
2.08 885 Dragon School Tangaluna
2.15 891 Giggleswick School Simba
2.23 904 Hoe Bridge School Phoebe
2.30. 1002 The Purbeck School Mr Gadget
2.38 1023 Windermere School Mr Twist
2.45 813 Beachborough School Toberpatrick Pride 

CLASS 52
Novice Dressage Qualifier - N28

Arena C
3.15 813 Beachborough School Toberpatrick Pride 
3.22 833 Charterhouse Gorsehill Jack
3.30. 1013 Wellingborough School Roo Tower
3.38 1015 West Kirby Grammar School Maestro
3.45 1014 Wellingborough School Ed Faerie
BREAK
4pm 833 Charterhouse Dassett Wish
4.07 812 Beachborough School CYNHEIDREFAWR CEIDRYCH

SATURDAY
80 Warm Up Ring 3

1pm coursewalk
1.30. 802 Ampleforth College Zaramax Dancing Dream

803 Ampleforth College Grangeford Jack
820 Beaudesert Park School The Kerrymanâ€™s Son
821 Beaudesert Park School Buzz
835 Churchers College Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)

1.40. 922 Ivybridge Community College Kippure Jasper
923 King's College, Taunton Chase The Artist
927 Lady Manners School Menai The Butler
929 Lady Manners School Morrigan Enigma
930 Lady Manners School Alverley honeysuckle rose 

1.50. 941 Monmouth Comprehensive School Mac
979 St Gregory's Catholic School Jamesfield Aurora
980 St Gregory's Catholic School â€˜Thuder Boulleâ€™
981 St Gregory's Catholic School Master Tickle Mouse

1019 West Somerset College FC Minerva
2pm 956 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne Carrick Diamond Craft (Joey)

957 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne I am Spartacus
1042 Mayfield School Springfield Bobby
1044 Mayfield School Nala

820 Beaudesert Park School Freeway IV
2.10 end



Class 4  90cm Warm Up Ring 3

2.20. 1022 Windermere School Ambryss Maximilian
931 Lady Manners School My Sweet Merci 

1042 Mayfield School Springfield Bobby
1044 Mayfield School Nala

923 King's College, Taunton Chase The Artist
2.30. 930 Lady Manners School Alverley honeysuckle rose 

928 Lady Manners School Kilfinane Gail
947 Norwich High School for Girls Bescaby
949 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Diggle

2.40 end

SUNDAY

CLASS 53 
70-75cm Show Jumping Qualifier Ring 4, Polo Arena
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2023

9am 988 St Teresa's School Mochara Mandy

819 Beaconsfield High School Bobby

992 St Teresa's School Briggs

943 Nicholas Hawksmoor Primary School Gurnos Welsh Rapture

822 Beaudesert Park School The Pepemeister

831 Chalfont Community college Frank

874 Danesfield Church of England School Rob Roy

898 Farlington Paige Boy

899 Farlington HLS Lucy

964 Ripon Grammar School Lord Leonardo

9.20. 999 The Ashcombe School Meelicksland (Prince)

1010 Uffculme School Rangeview Fiorin

1011 Uffculme School Doylan Applejack

1012 Wakefield Girls' High School James



1021 Willingdon Primary School Abberley Rose 

1025 Worksop College Boy

2028 Worksop College Rock n Roll n Roo

1043 Mayfield Ralph

993 St Teresa's School Forbidden Majik

966 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Lissacama Rose
9.30. 967 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Jerry

972 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Pippa
974 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Seven

881 Downs School, Compton The Downs Lucren Lavani
882 Downs School, Compton The Downs Dancing Tornado 
883 Downs School, Compton The Downs Rudimentary Grey
884 Downs School, Compton The Downs Moondust

968 Sandroyd School sandroyd white Littlefield Clover
969 Sandroyd School sandroyd white Aisha
970 Sandroyd School Sandroyd white Brown Boy II

9.50. 973 Sandroyd School Sandroyd white Clydagh Fair Bawn

SUNDAY
CLASS 54
80-85cm Show Jumping Qualifier Ring 4, Polo Arena

10.20. 950 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle Casper
951 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle Diggle
952 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle Dollybird
953 Oundle & Laxton Junior School Oundle King of Hearts 

986 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Maghera Wind
988 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Mochara Mandy
990 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Lions Gate Starry Dylan
992 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Briggs

966 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Lissacama Rose
972 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Pippa

10.40. 973 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Clydagh Fair Bawn
974 Sandroyd School Sandroyd purple Seven

968 Sandroyd School Littlefield Clover

1043 Mayfield Ralph

806 Battle Abbey School My One Fifteenth



809 Beachborough School Maskedview Bobby 

831 Chalfont Community college Frank

840 Claverham Community College Tipperary Beauty 

874 Danesfield Church of England School Rob Roy

878 Debenham High School Grande Dame Sunshine

11am 892 Gillingham School Truly

941 Monmouth Comprehensive School Mac

964 Ripon Grammar School Lord Leonardo

978 St Antonys Roman Catholic School Ardlonan Nora

989 St Teresa's School Teddy

994 Stowe School Mulroy Betty

1002 The Purbeck School Mr Gadget

1011 Uffculme School Doylan Applejack

1016 West Somerset College Tipperary Wedding Day

1019 West Somerset College FC Minerva

1026 Worksop College Falaza

11.20. 1031 Yoxall St. Peters CofE Primary School Hamlin Gloria

887 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Altaskin Bruce
888 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Buckland Razzle Dazzle
889 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Cuffstown Village Boy
891 Eastbourne College Eastbourne college Castlelodge Golden Return

11.30. 1003 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Deya Dulana
1004 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Esma
1005 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana

SUNDAY
CLASS 55
90-95cm Show Jumping Qualifier Ring 4, Polo Arena



12 noon 1003 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Deya Dulana
1004 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Esma
1005 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana

806 Battle Abbey School My One Fifteenth

840 Claverham Community College Tipperary Beauty 

886 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Coco G 2
890 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Westervelds Florijn 
892 Eastbourne College Castlelodge Golden Return Castlelodge Golden Return
893 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Sannanvalley Classic

896 Farlingaye High Sch Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)

12.20. 890 Farlington Ballymack  Billy

945 Norwich High School for Girls Colourkade State of the Nation

946 Norwich High School for Girls Marley\'s Clover

965 Ripon Grammar School Silver Spur

982 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St.Josephs College Charlie Mac
983 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St Josephs College Adonis
984 St Joseph's College, Ipswich ST. Josephs College Gerry
985 St Joseph's College, Ipswich St.Jospehs College Prince Mac

856 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty high school Miss Poppy II
857 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty high school Ceide Jake

12.40. 858 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty high school The Iron Factor
859 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty high school Tango de Kergane

878 Debenham High School debenham high Grande Dame Sunshine
879 Debenham High School debenham high Wyndermere stream 
880 Debenham High School debenham high Cannanderry star

1047 Debenham High School debenham high Springfield Sapphire

991 St Teresa's School Twilight Silver

995 Stowe School Lydican Breeze

1022 Windermere School Ambryss Maximilian

1027 Worksop College Fort Leanney

1pm 1046 Beaudesert Park Buzz

1047 Debenham High School  Springfield Sapphire



832 Chalfont Community college Dolly

838 Claremont School Ettie Ann P

Course changes for JWS Qualifiers

SUNDAY 
CLASS 56
1m-1.05 Show Jumping Qualifier Ring 3

4pm 823 Berkhamsted School El Zarka

832 Chalfont Community college Dolly

836 Churchers College William's Unlikely Lad

842 Claverham Community College Asbo IV

860 Cranbrook School Pandora of Ash

886 Eastbourne College Coco G 2

965 Ripon Grammar School Silver Spur

971 Sandroyd School Cooga Blue

983 St Joseph's College, Ipswich Adonis

987 St Teresa's School Silver Shoe

4.20. 1030 Wycombe Abbey Diarista

1032 Mayfield Mayfield Divette de Carneville
1033 Mayfield Mayfield Bella Valentina
1034 Mayfield Mayfield MIH Spitfire
1035 Mayfield Mayfield Miss Jamie

SUNDAY
CLASS 57AB
HE QUALIFIER  - HIGHEST PLACED RIDER IN EACH SECTION

A)  HORSES Ring 3
to follow..
4.40. 805 Barnard Castle School Anytime Z

837 Churchers College Lionel
1035 Mayfield Miss Jamie



841 Claverham Community College Carrickview Under Cover 
861 Cranbrook School Limerick's Legacy
872 Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)
908 Hurstpierpoint College Cash Up
909 Hurstpierpoint College CBH Clover Lining

1034 Mayfield School MIH Spitfire
919 Hurstpierpoint College Skyline
940 Millfield Quissinils
975 Seaford College Innislusky Colleen

5pm 976 Seaford College DJ Converted
1032 Mayfield School Divette de Carneville

983 St Joseph's College, Ipswich Adonis

to follow

b) PONIES
5.10. 1033 Mayfield Bella Valentina

842 Claverham Community College Asbo IV
906 Hurstpierpoint College Zander
913 Hurstpierpoint College Eloclea
917 Hurstpierpoint College Smartie

5.20 end

SUNDAY
CLASS 58
70-75CM JWS QUALIFIER
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2023 Ring 4, Polo Arena

2.30. 808 Beachborough School Beachborough Magic Diamond 
809 Beachborough School Beachborough Maskedview Bobby 
810 Beachborough School Beachborough Jasper

822 Beaudesert Park School The Pepemeister

2.40. 824 Berkhamsted School Sowermire Billy Joe

967 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Jerry
969 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Aisha
970 Sandroyd School Sandroyd Brown Boy II

999 The Ashcombe School Meelicksland (Prince)

2.50. 1012 Wakefield Girls' High School James

1021 Willingdon Primary School Abberley Rose 



SUNDAY
CLASS 59
80-85CM JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

3.30. 887 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Altaskin Bruce
888 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Buckland Razzle Dazzle
889 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Cuffstown Village Boy
894 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Sannanvalley Classic

895 Elfed High Hilin Mr Softee

3.40. 945 Norwich High School for Girls Colourkade State of the Nation

947 Norwich High School for Girls Bescaby

958 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) Simply Lucky

959 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) OBX Elysium Stardust 

989 St Teresa's School Teddy

3.50. 1002 The Purbeck School Mr Gadget

1003 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Deya Dulana
1004 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Esma
1005 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana

808 Beachborough School Beachborough Magic Diamond 
4pm 811 Beachborough School Beachborough Neebro Moonshine 

814 Beachborough School Beachborough Wilderness Firecracker

1023 Windermere School Mr Twist

SUNDAY
CLASS 60
90-95CM JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

4.30. 933 Lord Wandsworth College Rustenberg Diamond

814 Beachborough School Wilderness Firecracker

862 Cranbrook School Longfield Aphrodite

895 Elfed High Hilin Mr Softee

960 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) Riverside pippa



4.40. 961 Queen Elizabeth's High School (Gainsborough) Simply Lucky

1018 West Somerset College Ballymaclune Fitzy

1020 West Somerset College Downderry Chocolate Surprise

1027 Worksop College Fort Leanney

934 Lord Wandsworth College Dylan
4.50.

SUNDAY 
CLASS 61
1M-1.05 JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

5.10. 861 Cranbrook School Limerick's Legacy

866 Cranleigh Jeremiah 

897 Farlington Westlink

818 Beacon Academy Tubbertelly Mai

890 Farlington Ballymack  Billy

954 Port Regis Merlin

1006 Thornton College Holiday Chase

5.25 end

MONDAY
CLASS 71
70-75CM CM SHOW JUMPING QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2023

9am 895 Great Walstead School Aero

819 Beaconsfield High School Bobby

824 Berkhamsted School Sowermire Billy Joe

825 Bethany School Melissa's Dream

831 Chalfont Community college Frank



9.10. 843 Closes Farm (Home School)  Brookshill Roany 

865 Cranleigh  Sherbert

800 Adams Home School  Monty

905 Hurstpierpoint College Lord Admirals Pride

920 Hurstpierpoint College Victor

9.20. 937 Marlborough House School Wizz

938 Marlborough House School Beech

962 Queenswood School, Herts Old Mill Shark

963 Queenswood School, Herts Bailey Red

964 Ripon Grammar School Lord Leonardo

9.30. 977 Seaford Head Sellernane King 

1008 Thornton College Thornton College Gwehelydd Pepsi

1009 Thornton College Thornton College Guernos Welsh Melanie

1025 Worksop College Worksop College Boy

1026 Worksop College Worksop College Falaza

9.40. 1038 Mayfield Mayfield Rosie
1039 Mayfield Mayfield Dell
1040 Mayfield Mayfield She's Got the Lot
1041 Mayfield Mayfield Portly

808 Beachborough School Beachborough Magic Diamond 
9.50. 809 Beachborough School Beachborough Maskedview Bobby 

810 Beachborough School Beachborough Jasper
815 Beachborough School Beachborough Duncan 

894 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Dilly 
896 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Colleens Comet
898 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Katie

10am.

MONDAY
CLASS 72
80-85CM SHOW JUMPING QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena



10.20. 935 Malmesbury Snowdon sprite 

808 Beachborough School Beachborough Magic Diamond 
810 Beachborough School Beachborough Jasper
813 Beachborough School Beachborough Toberpatrick Pride 
816 Beachborough School Beachborough Streamways Rolex 

10.30. 882 Downs School, Compton The Downs Dancing Tornado 
883 Downs School, Compton The Downs Rudimentary Grey
884 Downs School, Compton The Downs Moondust

910 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Meadow\'s Pride
911 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Get your Roan

10.40. 912 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Kiki
921 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Marcel

895 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Aero
896 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Colleens Comet
897 Great Walstead School Great Walstead Marty

10.50. 899 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Saoirse Roo
900 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Lodor Carla
901 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Dixie

1042 Mayfield Mayfield Springfield Bobby
1043 Mayfield Mayfield Ralph

11am. 1044 Mayfield Mayfield Nala
1045 Mayfield Mayfield Merlin

1038 Mayfield Mayfield Rosie

998 The Ashcombe School Ashcombe Avengers Rynn Maisy
1000 The Ashcombe School Ashcombe Avengers Delta Ramero
1001 The Ashcombe School Ashcombe Avengers Millie

11.10. 800 Adams Home School Monty

807 Battle Abbey School Limerick\'s Legacy

815 Beachborough School Duncan 

819 Beaconsfield High School Bobby

825 Bethany School Melissa's Dream

11.20. 831 Chalfont Community college Frank

843 Closes Farm (Home School) Closes Farm Home Ed Brookshill Roany 

855 Closes Farm (Home School) Closes Farm Home Ed Whisperwood Sir Dumbledore



936 Malmesbury Ronja

941 Monmouth Comprehensive School Mac

11.30. 945 Norwich High School for Girls Colourkade State of the Nation

996 Sutton Valence School Woodstock Bluebell

899 Farlington HLS Lucy

893 Gordon's School Red Rio
11.40.

MONDAY
CLASS 73
90-95CM SHOW JUMPING QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

12 noon 912 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Kiki
915 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Quality Kinder Surprise
918 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Kingswell Brightspark
921 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Marcel

1048 Mayfield Mayfield Candi Girl
12.10. 1037 Mayfield Mayfield Jacksonlyn

1043 Mayfield Mayfield Ralph
1044 Mayfield Mayfield Nala

1042 Mayfield Mayfield Springfield Bobby

811 Beachborough School Beachborough Neebro Moonshine 
813 Beachborough School Beachborough Toberpatrick Pride 

12.20. 816 Beachborough School Beachborough Streamways Rolex 

863 Cranleigh Cranleigh Ivy
864 Cranleigh Cranleigh Queen
867 Cranleigh Cranleigh My Friend Jackson
870 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jacks Choice

1046 Beaudesert Park Buzz

12.30. 817 Beachborough School Fanta 

830 Caedmon College, Whitby Copshawholm Frankie Boy 

945 Norwich High School for Girls Colourkade State of the Nation

983 St Joseph's College, Ipswich Adonis



1020 West Somerset College Downderry Chocolate Surprise

1029 Worksop College Fernhill Drum Shambo
12.40.

MONDAY
CLASS 74
1M - 1.05 SHOW JUMPING QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

1.10. 817 Beachborough School Fanta 

805 Barnard Castle School Anytime Z

864 Cranleigh Cranleigh Queen
866 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jeremiah 
867 Cranleigh Cranleigh My Friend Jackson

1.20. 872 Cranleigh Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)

907 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Ruby
909 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red CBH Clover Lining
914 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Clem
915 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Quality Kinder Surprise

1.30. 908 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Cash Up
916 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Grey Goose
917 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Smartie
919 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Skyline

982 St Joseph's College, Ipswich st.Josephs College Charlie Mac
1.40. 983 St Joseph's College, Ipswich st.Josephs College Adonis

985 St Joseph's College, Ipswich st.Josephs College Prince Mac

1048 Mayfield Candi Girl
1.50 end

MONDAY
CLASS 75
70-75 CM JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

2.30. 898 Farlington Paige Boy

894 Great Walstead School Dilly 

896 Great Walstead School Colleens Comet

1038 Mayfield Mayfield Rosie
1039 Mayfield Mayfield Dell



2.40. 1040 Mayfield Mayfield She's Got the Lot
1041 Mayfield Mayfield Portly

MONDAY 
CLASS 76 
80-85CM JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

3pm 1042 Mayfield Mayfield Springfield Bobby
1043 Mayfield Mayfield Ralph
1044 Mayfield Mayfield Nala

806 Battle Abbey School My One Fifteenth

839 Claremont School Hopgarden Avatar 

3.1 893 Gordon's School Red Rio

897 Great Walstead School Marty

955 Prior Park College Minnie

1007 Thornton College Thornton College Glenvar Clara

1018 West Somerset College Ballymaclune Fitzy

3.20. 1019 West Somerset College FC Minerva

MONDAY
CLASS 77
90-95CM JWS QUALIFIER Ring 4, Polo Arena

3.45 933 Lord Wandsworth College Rustenberg Diamond

860 Cranbrook School Pandora of Ash

834 Cheltenham Ladies College Firefox Belle

1013 Wellingborough School Roo Tower

868 Cranleigh Cranleigh Phoenix
3.55 870 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jacks Choice

871 Cranleigh Cranleigh The Jazz Man
873 Cranleigh Cranleigh Dolly

1033 Mayfield Mayfield Bella Valentina
1036 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon



4.05 1037 Mayfield Mayfield Jacksonlyn

826 Bradfield College Bradfield College Rockfall
827 Bradfield College Bradfield College Fairlight Daddy\'s Girl
828 Bradfield College Bradfield College Dave
829 Bradfield College Bradfield College Sundance

4.15

Monday
Class 80
1m JWS Q Ring 4, Polo Arena

to follow…
4.40. 1033 Mayfield Mayfield Bella Valentina

1036 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon
1037 Mayfield Mayfield Jacksonlyn

868 Cranleigh Cranleigh Phoenix
4.50. 870 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jacks Choice

871 Cranleigh Cranleigh The Jazz Man
873 Cranleigh Cranleigh Dolly


